Technical Data
 PG7202 ™
 High Pressure
 Gas Piston Gauge
PG7202 is a member of the
PG7000 family of reference
level piston gauges that covers
the range of high pressure gas

All general specifications are identical to other PG7000 piston gauge models. Please refer to the PG7000 product literature.
All pistons and cylinders are made of tungsten carbide.
Ordering information
Model
PG7202 Gas operated piston gauge
PG7202 Gas operated piston gauge,
with motorized piston rotation
Piston-cylinder modules
PC-7200-100 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-200 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-500 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-1 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-2 Gas P-C module
Mass sets
Please refer to the PG7000 Piston
Gauges brochure.
Accessories